 MFE600E Electromagnetic Flowmeter ( V1.0)
Add: N o.18, Yingda R oad Baoji, P.R .China,   721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832   FAX : 0917-3600755
- 1 -
MFE600E Series Electromagnetic Flowmeter
Features
•  The measurement accuracy will not be in�uenced by the �uid density, viscosity, temperature,

Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832   FAX : 0917-3600755
- 12 -
Order Guide
MFE600E  Electromagnetic Flowmeter
 ` Code  Sensor type  Code  Sensor type  Code  Sensor type
AS0  Standard  AS1  With pressure port  AS2  Explosion -proof (CT4)
  Code  Pipe diameter
xxx  For example: 100 represents DN100
  Code  Electrode Type
1 Standard Mount
  Code  Electrode Material  Cod Electrode Code  Electrode Code  Electrode material
0 SS316L  2 Hastelloy 4 Titanium (Ti)  6 wolfram carbide (WC)
1 Platinum (Pt)  3 Tantalum (Ta)  5 HastelloyC
  Code  Lining material  Code  Lining material  Code  Lining material
1 PFA  3 Neoprene  5 Polytetra�uoroethylene
2 Natural rubber  4 Polyurethane Rubber 6 F46
  Code  Rated pressure  Code  Rated pressure
4.0  4.0MPa, DN10~DN80  1.0  1.0MPa, DN200~DN1000
1.6  1.6MPa, DN100~DN150  0.6  0.6MPa, DN1200~DN1600
  Co de Media working temp.  Code  Media working temp.
E  ≤60�  H ≤120ºC
  Code  Ground mode
* Without electrode  1 With electrode  2 Ground ring
  Code  Protection level
0 IP65  1 IP68
  Code  Converter mode
0 Integrated  1 Separated
  Code  Analog Signal
* without 0 4mA~20mA  1 4~20mA+Hart
  Code  Digital signal
0 without 2 Pri�bus -DP  4 others
1 RS485  3 Wireless  transmission
(2G/4G/Lora)
  Code  Sensor material
0 Carbon Steel  1 Stainless steel
  Code  Connection mode
1 Flange  3 Clamping
2 Thread  4 Clamp
  Code  Accessories
0 Without 3 Pressure transmitter
1 Carbon  steel companion
�ange
4 Others
2 Stainless steel companion �ange
  Code  Power supply
0 100V~240V AC
1 24V DC  3 12V DC
2 Battery Power
supply
4 Others
  (×××) Instrument full range
MFE600E  -  AS1      100     1      0     5     1.6   E      2     0     0    0     1   0     1    1    0     (200)   the whole spec.
WELKO Av. Providencia 2330, Of. 63
+56 9 3174 3870 / +56 9 3427 0017
ventas@welko.cl - www.welko.cl
 MFE600E Electromagnetic Flowmeter ( V1.0)
Add: N o.18, Yingda R oad Baoji, P.R .China,   721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832   FAX : 0917-3600755
- 13 -
Example: MFE 600E -AS1 -100 -105 -1.6E2 -0001 -0110(200)
Explanation: MFE600E Electromagnetic �owmeter; DN100 diameter; with pressure measurement interface;